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Naam

AGC Halleriet
A Hoffmann
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Birgit Nijenhuis
I Meijerink

L Roerdink
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.| Plaats Schot Meter

4,90
92,60
60,00
12,70
67,70
18,90
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36,60
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Plaats Schot
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Meter

13,30
22,50
25,80
40,00
8,50
0,30
10,90
8,00
32,50

ZETTEN
Plaats Meter

22,40
28,94
19,20
20,05
19,70
19,21
19,25
14,80
17,20
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Punten
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